
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 20-001017 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/4/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2020 8/20/2020

Title: Approve an amendment to the requirements contract with Metron-Farnier, LLC, to increase the total
annual contract from $143,930.68 to $307,000 for the purchase single jet water meters and parts (Bid
File 9396) (Citywide)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Amendment.pdf, 2. BF 9396 - Metron-2017-09-21

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/20/2020 1

City of Fresno Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

